
Gerhagen
Tessenderlo 27.7.2024

Omega

Witse BOECKX
Omega
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 3070m
Tijd : 0:24:36 (8'01"/km)

2/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Finn GEVAERT 0:24:07
3. Thor GEVAERT 0:28:39

1. 58 00:02:01 298m 6'46"/km
2. 61 00:02:33 00:04:34 353m 7'13"/km
3. 57 00:03:00 00:07:34 365m 8'13"/km
4. 48 00:01:44 00:09:18 157m 11'02"/km
5. 47 00:01:34 00:10:52 134m 11'41"/km
6. 60 00:01:57 00:12:49 292m 6'41"/km
7. 59 00:03:09 00:15:58 433m 7'16"/km
8. 50 00:05:38 00:21:36 608m 9'16"/km
9. 51 00:02:25 00:24:01 345m 7'00"/km

10. 999 00:00:35 00:24:36 81m 7'12"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5407
https://www.helga-o.com

